
All Cut & Colour Services include a relaxing Head Massage
with Aromatherapy Oils exc. Express Services & Children

(Skin test required 48 hours before Colour Services. Colour Services do not include Styling)

Price List

Styling Graduate 
Stylist Director

Colour Services
from:

£18.00
£23.50
£21.00
£26.00

£33.50
£48.75
£52.75

 
£38.75
£53.25
£56.25
£65.50
£69.50
£80.50
£97.50

POA

£14.00
£17.50
£15.50
£20.50

£23.00
£33.50
£37.50

 
£26.00
£36.00
£39.00
£46.50
£50.50
£58.00
£67.75

POA

Express Colour Services
Partial Roots
Foil Touch Up (8 Foils)
Toner Short/Fine
Toner Long/Thick
Permanent/Quasi
Roots
Full Head Short/Fine
Full Head Long/Thick
Foils
Parting
T-Section Short/Fine
T-Section Long/Thick
Half Head Short/Fine
Half Head Long/Thick
Full Head Short/Fine
Full Head Long/Thick

Creative Colour inc. Balayage/Foilayage

£52.00
£64.25
£28.00
£39.25
£39.25
£30.00

£5.00
£39.25
£28.00
£15.25
£28.00
£39.25

£30.00
£37.50
£16.00
£22.50
£22.50
£22.50

£5.00
£22.50
£18.00

£9.00
£16.00
£22.50

Cut & Finish 
Restyle Long/Thick Cut & Finish 
Blowdry
Blowdry Long/Thick Hair
Wet/Dry Cut
Hair Up - from
Hair Treatments - from
Gents Cut & Finish
Express Gents
Gents Clipper All Over
Childrens Wet/Dry Cut upto 10 yrs
Childrens Cut & Finish upto 10 yrs

Graduate 
Stylist Director


