Price List

Styling	Graduate Stylist	Director
Cut & Finish	£30.00	£52.00
Restyle Long/Thick Cut & Finish	£37.50	£64.25
Blowdry	£16.00	£28.00
Blowdry Long/Thick Hair	£22.50	£39.25
Wet/Dry Cut	£22.50	£39.25
Hair Up - from	£22.50	£30.00
Hair Treatments - from	£5.00	£5.00
Gents Cut & Finish	£22.50	£39.25
Express Gents	£18.00	£28.00
Gents Clipper All Over	£9.00	£15.25
Childrens Wet/Dry Cut upto 10 yrs	£16.00	£28.00
Childrens Cut & Finish upto 10 yrs	£22.50	£39.25

Gents Clipper 7 th G ver	27.00	210.20	
Childrens Wet/Dry Cut upto 10 yrs	£16.00	£28.00	
Childrens Cut & Finish upto 10 yrs	£22.50	£39.25	
All Cut & Colour Services include a relaxing Head Massage with Aromatherapy Oils exc. Express Services & Children			
Colour Services (Skin test required 48 hours before Colour Service	es. Colour Services do no	t include Styling)	
from:	Graduate		
Express Colour Services	Stylist	Director	
Partial Roots	£14.00	£18.00	
Foil Touch Up (8 Foils)	£17.50	£23.50	
Toner Short/Fine	£15.50	£21.00	
Toner Long/Thick	£20.50	£26.00	
Permanent/Quasi			
Roots	£23.00	£33.50	
Full Head Short/Fine	£33.50	£48.75	
Full Head Long/Thick	£37.50	£52.75	
Foils			
Parting	£26.00	£38.75	
T-Section Short/Fine	£36.00	£53.25	
T-Section Long/Thick	£39.00	£56.25	
Half Head Short/Fine	£46.50	£65.50	
Half Head Long/Thick	£50.50	£69.50	
Full Head Short/Fine	£58.00	£80.50	
Full Head Long/Thick	£67.75	£97.50	
Creative Colour inc. Balayage/Foilayage	POA	POA	